
GRAND  ISLAND  INVITATIONAL
APRIL  8TH

EXCUSED  @  10:47  AM  --  SACK  LUNCH  PROVIDED AT  THE  LOADING  AREA  OF  THE  BUS!

EAT  YOUR  LUNCH  BEFORE  YOU  BOARD  THE  BUS!

BUS  LEAVES  @ 11:30 AM  SHARP!   MASK  REQUIRED ON  THE  BUS  BOTH  WAYS,  SEATING  CHART!

BRING  EXTRA  CLOTHING, EVEN  IF  THE  WEATHER  IS NICE!

BRING  YOUR  OWN  WATER  BOTTLE  OR  CONTAINER!

BUS  WILL NOT  BE  ABLE  TO  PARK  AT  GRAND  ISLAND HIGH  SCHOOL,  TAKE  YOUR  GEAR  OFF THE  BUS!

2:30 GIRLS  LONG  JUMP  (EAST PIT)  --    Morgan G.,   Isabel  S.,   Zainab  F.

BOYS  LONG  JUMP  (WEST PIT)  --   Hunter  K., Davieian  W.,   Sage  G.

GIRLS  SHOT  PUT  --   Sandrine  L.,   Kayla  F., Dayonna  H.

BOYS  DISCUS  --    Xavier  G.,   Titus  W.

GIRLS  HIGH  JUMP  --    NONE

BOYS  POLE  VAULT  --    Korbin  A.

3:30 GIRLS  TRIPLE  JUMP  --    Isabel  S.,   Morgan G.

BOYS  TRIPLE  JUMP  --   Beni  N.,   Sage  G., Davieian  W.

3:45 GIRLS  DISCUS  --   Kayla  F.,    Sandrine  L.

BOYS  SHOT  PUT  --   Taylor  W.,   Xavier  G., Titus  W.

BOYS  HIGH  JUMP  --    James  A.,   Beni  N.

3:15 GIRLS  4  X  800  RELAY  --   Lola  A.,   Faith V.E.,   Olivia  D.,   Kennedy  B.

3:30 BOYS  4  X  800  RELAY  --    NONE

3:40 GIRLS  100  HH  --   NONE

3:45 BOYS  110  HH  --  Javon   L.



3:52 GIRLS  100  METERS  --  Neryah  H.,   Dajaz  D.,   Jamiah  P.

4:00 BOYS  100  METERS  --   Tyler  L.,  Isaac  M.

4:15 GIRLS  UNIFIED  100  METERS

4:23 BOYS  UNIFIED  100  METERS

4:30 GIRLS  1600  METERS  --   Olivia  D.,   Lola A.,   Kennedy  B.

4:37 BOYS  1600  METERS  --   Jacob  K.,    Jacob L.

4:42 GIRLS  400  METERS  --   Faith  V.E.

4:49 BOYS  400  METERS  --   Landon  K.

4:56 GIRLS  SPRINT  MEDLEY  RELAY  --    NONE

5:08 BOYS  SPRINT  MEDLEY  RELAY  --  Tyler  L., Jesse  C.,   Adonis  H.,   Zion  J.

**  BREAK   **

5:40 GIRLS  300  LH  --    NONE

5:47 BOYS  300  IH  --    NONE

5:52 GIRLS  800  METERS  --   Noelani  A.,   Lola A.,   Faith  V.E.

6:00 BOYS  800  METERS  --   Jordan  K.,   Deshawn B.,   Landon  K.

6:07 GIRLS  200  METERS  --   Zainab  F.,    Dajaz D.,   Jamiah  P.

6:15 BOYS  200  METERS  --   Hunter  K.,   Jesse C.,   Javon  L.

6:30 GIRLS  3200  METERS  --    NONE

6:45 BOYS  3200  METERS  --    NONE

6:55 GIRLS  4  X  100  RELAY  --   Jamiah  P.,   Neryah H.,   Zainab  F.,   Dajaz  D.

7:00 BOYS  4  X  100  RELAY  --  Javon  L.,   Hunter K.,   Beni  N.,   Isaac  M.

7:15 UNIFIED   GIRLS / BOYS  4  X  100  RELAY

7:20 GIRLS  4  X  400  RELAY  --    NONE

7:27 BOYS  4  X  400  RELAY  --  Deshawn  B.,  Jordan K.,  Beni  N.,  Jesse  C.,   Zion  J.,   Tyler L.


